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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    11.75 MI    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kepha Ongeri Ondima    M2529         1/18       31:36     1:00:42     1:08:06    5:12     1:08:06
2     Collin Oswalt          M1924         1/13       32:17     1:01:38     1:08:38    5:15     1:08:38
3     Clay Simpson           M2529         2/18       32:34     1:01:38     1:08:42    5:15     1:08:42
4     Alan Carreno           M3034         1/15       34:34     1:06:22     1:14:00    5:39     1:14:00
5     Todd Suttor            M2529         3/18       36:42     1:09:21     1:16:51    5:52     1:16:50
6     Matt Hohnholt          M4044         1/18       37:43     1:11:52     1:20:07    6:07     1:20:07
7     Brian Labenz           M3539         1/15       37:29     1:12:59     1:21:44    6:15     1:21:41
8     Cody Bardell           M3034         2/15       39:17     1:15:25     1:24:48    6:28     1:24:33
9     Audrey Suttor          F2529         1/21       39:59     1:16:45     1:25:38    6:33     1:25:36
10    Robert Mullen          M4549          1/9       40:58     1:17:37     1:26:40    6:36     1:26:20
11    Joshua Clark           M4044         2/18       40:08     1:17:56     1:26:46    6:37     1:26:40
12    Lance Vitt             M4044         3/18       41:46     1:18:07     1:27:03    6:39     1:26:57
13    Robert Gans            M2529         4/18       41:10     1:18:17     1:27:15    6:40     1:27:12
14    Kevin Terhorst         M3539         2/15       41:08     1:18:21     1:27:19    6:40     1:27:13
15    Brendon Pribyl         M2529         5/18       42:53     1:19:54     1:28:48    6:45     1:28:23
16    Jacqueline Kunnemann   F3539         1/25       41:55     1:19:57     1:29:01    6:48     1:28:58
17    Kassia Ulffers         F4044         1/19       42:08     1:20:06     1:29:22    6:49     1:29:13
18    Micah Schmidt          M4044         4/18       41:31     1:20:31     1:29:58    6:52     1:29:48
19    Briana Butler          F4044         2/19       42:26     1:20:55     1:30:10    6:53     1:30:02
20    Jaxon Bernal           M0118          1/8       42:19     1:21:57     1:31:11    6:58     1:31:11
21    Ross Dahlhoff          M1924         2/13       43:31     1:23:29     1:33:19    7:06     1:33:00
22    Ann Hubl               F4044         3/19       44:15     1:24:10     1:33:28    7:08     1:33:23
23    Evan Hayden            M2529         6/18       45:26     1:25:07     1:35:32    7:16     1:35:05
24    Drake Nielsen          M1924         3/13       45:52     1:26:19     1:36:37    7:22     1:36:23
25    Matt Giffin            M3034         3/15       45:08     1:26:24     1:36:34    7:22     1:36:26
26    Adam Liess             M3034         4/15       44:51     1:25:38     1:36:42    7:23     1:36:33
27    Steven Ericson         M4549          2/9       46:37     1:27:46     1:37:14    7:26     1:37:12
28    Kayla Straub           F3034         1/20       44:35     1:27:02     1:37:37    7:27     1:37:35
29    Jackson Farias         M1924         4/13       46:31     1:28:36     1:39:58    7:35     1:39:08
30    Yasmany Gonzalez Andra M3034         5/15       45:15     1:28:42     1:39:58    7:35     1:39:18
31    Brian Cook             M5054         1/11       46:03     1:29:45     1:40:03    7:38     1:39:56
32    Cade McCallum          M1924         5/13       48:25     1:29:58     1:40:07    7:39     1:40:02
33    Joshua Mink            M3539         3/15       47:10     1:29:38     1:40:24    7:39     1:40:09
34    Edgar Cuevas           M0118          2/8       49:54     1:32:20     1:42:38    7:49     1:42:22
35    Guillermo Ramirez      M5054         2/11       47:19     1:31:42     1:42:31    7:49     1:42:24
36    Emily Steenson         F3539         2/25       48:33     1:32:09     1:42:59    7:50     1:42:26
37    Kent Lentz             M5559         1/10       49:14     1:32:20     1:43:14    7:50     1:42:35
38    Ashley Saltzgaber      F3539         3/25       47:34     1:32:09     1:43:15    7:52     1:43:04
39    Erin Esslinger         F3539         4/25       48:14     1:32:42     1:43:53    7:53     1:43:09
40    Blake Bogus            M1924         6/13       48:35     1:33:08     1:43:49    7:55     1:43:39
41    John Williamson        M4044         5/18       49:26     1:34:14     1:43:56    7:56     1:43:56
42    Steve Koepke           M5559         2/10       48:25     1:33:10     1:44:22    7:57     1:44:09
43    Jaymes Hayes           M3539         4/15       49:28     1:33:49     1:45:06    7:58     1:44:22
44    Elizabeth Renaud       F5054         1/15       48:25     1:33:42     1:44:49    8:00     1:44:43
45    Sarah Lyons            F3034         2/20       50:08     1:34:31     1:45:06    8:01     1:44:59
46    Jennifer Boller        F5054         2/15       49:27     1:35:01     1:46:02    8:05     1:45:51
47    Joe Denton             M5054         3/11       48:37     1:34:44     1:49:34    8:07     1:46:17
48    Bethany Schlegel       F3539         5/25       49:45     1:35:16     1:46:26    8:07     1:46:19
49    Chelby Schlichtman     F3034         3/20       51:51     1:35:47     1:47:02    8:07     1:46:20
50    Justin Husmann         M4044         6/18       50:52     1:36:33     1:55:12    8:13     1:47:29
51    Chad Paton             M4549          3/9       50:33     1:36:45     1:47:50    8:13     1:47:32
52    Wade Williams          M4044         7/18       49:58     1:36:34     1:48:11    8:14     1:47:48
53    Jared Hastings         M2529         7/18       49:05     1:35:57     1:48:36    8:15     1:47:59
54    Stephanie Tomjack      F3034         4/20       48:52     1:37:13     1:49:01    8:18     1:48:41
55    Chelsea Arendt         F3034         5/20       48:52     1:36:55     1:49:31    8:19     1:48:46
56    Mary Hillabrand        F4044         4/19       52:37     1:39:09     1:49:02    8:19     1:48:52
57    Logan Tignor           M3034         6/15       48:44     1:36:54     1:49:00    8:19     1:48:56
58    Levi Mueller           M3539         5/15       49:56     1:37:00     1:50:38    8:23     1:49:41
59    Lenny Chartier         M5559         3/10       52:37     1:39:27     1:50:14    8:25     1:50:07
60    Janis Samuelson        F3539         6/25       50:46     1:38:05     1:50:29    8:25     1:50:08
61    Matthew Lacompte       M3539         6/15       47:44     1:37:08     1:51:15    8:26     1:50:19
62    Thomas McAtee          M2529         8/18       50:25     1:38:09     1:50:37    8:26     1:50:22
63    Mindy Gronewoller      F3539         7/25       50:50     1:38:23     1:50:46    8:26     1:50:24
64    Abby Stoddard          F4044         5/19       52:58     1:39:01     1:51:03    8:26     1:50:27
65    Joseph Heather         M1924         7/13       54:00     1:39:31     1:51:21    8:26     1:50:28
66    Isaac Herman           M0118          3/8       53:38     1:40:10     1:50:50    8:27     1:50:31
67    Marlie Mundt           F0118          1/2       53:38     1:40:10     1:50:52    8:27     1:50:33
68    Mindy Herzog           F4044         6/19       51:24     1:39:02     1:50:41    8:27     1:50:35
69    Tara Cunnigham         F3034         6/20       50:52     1:39:06     1:51:15    8:28     1:50:54
70    Sergio Gomez           M3034         7/15       44:17     1:38:21     1:51:01    8:29     1:50:59
71    Mike Pfannenstiel      M5559         4/10       54:21     1:40:22     1:51:44    8:30     1:51:09
72    Jensen Cromer          F2529         2/21       53:50     1:40:12     1:52:37    8:32     1:51:45
73    Manuel Guerra Jr       M3539         7/15       57:45     1:42:17     1:53:10    8:35     1:52:20
74    Benjamin Jochum        M4044         8/18       53:57     1:41:31     1:53:19    8:35     1:52:22
75    Carolyn Luedtke        F2529         3/21       51:18     1:41:05     1:52:54    8:37     1:52:50
76    Amy Osterholt          F4549         1/13       54:19     1:42:10     1:53:53    8:41     1:53:34
77    Alyssa Miller          F1924         1/13       52:53     1:41:57     1:54:22    8:41     1:53:44
78    Kara Kasson            F3034         7/20       54:20     1:42:57     1:54:02    8:42     1:53:51
79    Dawson Schafersman     M2529         9/18       56:12     1:42:59     1:54:13    8:42     1:53:53
80    Isaias Martinez        M3034         8/15       55:37     1:42:51     1:54:06    8:42     1:53:56
81    Mike Mason             M5054         4/11       52:18     1:41:54     1:54:44    8:43     1:54:07
82    Nathan Klein           M3034         9/15       54:16     1:43:01     1:54:53    8:45     1:54:34
83    Lisa Hamre             F5559         1/14       54:01     1:42:44     1:55:07    8:45     1:54:34
84    Austin Allen           M2529        10/18       55:16     1:43:35     1:54:51    8:45     1:54:38
85    Becky Fields           F5559         2/14       54:01     1:42:46     1:55:17    8:46     1:54:43
86    Brandi Olsen           F3034         8/20       55:49     1:44:13     1:55:27    8:46     1:54:49
87    Julianne Vitt          F4044         7/19       55:22     1:44:03     1:55:38    8:47     1:54:55
88    Audra Espinoza         F3034         9/20       55:50     1:43:36     1:55:47    8:48     1:55:05
89    John Hadenfeldt        M4044         9/18       55:39     1:43:42     1:55:50    8:48     1:55:13
90    Rick Farias            M5559         5/10       54:39     1:44:05     1:56:22    8:50     1:55:31
91    Rodolfo Flores         M4549          4/9       56:18     1:44:38     1:55:46    8:50     1:55:36
92    Suzie Huhman           F2529         4/21       55:01     1:44:02     1:56:14    8:51     1:55:56
93    Sajan Karki            M2529        11/18       56:06     1:44:57     1:56:20    8:52     1:55:57
94    Braden Taylor          M3034        10/15       55:37     1:44:35     1:56:35    8:54     1:56:26
95    Megan Taylor           F3034        10/20       55:36     1:44:35     1:56:35    8:54     1:56:26
96    Katie Janky            F2529         5/21       56:20     1:45:07     1:56:51    8:55     1:56:45
97    Becky Stewart          F4549         2/13       52:14     1:44:02     1:57:11    8:57     1:57:11
98    Jane Kersh             F5559         3/14       54:50     1:44:55     1:57:53    8:58     1:57:18
99    Nathan Goertzen        M4549          5/9       56:12     1:45:59     1:57:32    8:58     1:57:19
100   Michael Pfannenstein   M3539         8/15       51:29     1:43:16     1:58:00    8:58     1:57:24
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101   Johnny Santos          M6064          1/5       55:45     1:45:36     1:57:35    8:58     1:57:27
102   Kaizelle Damitog       F2529         6/21       55:18     1:45:34     1:58:09    9:00     1:57:51
103   Libby Sadd             F1924         2/13       55:04     1:46:19     1:58:19    9:01     1:57:56
104   Meg Hohnholt           F3539         8/25       55:39     1:46:23     1:58:46    9:03     1:58:32
105   Todd Carpenter         M5054         5/11       56:12     1:46:30     1:59:06    9:05     1:58:51
106   Clark Soderquist       M4044        10/18       55:30     1:46:28     1:59:54    9:05     1:58:53
107   Lauren Shapcott        F1924         3/13       56:57     1:48:08     2:00:01    9:07     1:59:18
108   Brandon Taylor         M3034        11/15       53:35     1:46:53     1:59:57    9:09     1:59:47
109   Jacob Bauer            M2529        12/18       56:23     1:46:31     2:00:14    9:10     1:59:57
110   Daysi Fuentes Stanton  F4044         8/19       56:42     1:47:44     2:00:17    9:11     2:00:06
111   Kayla Scholtz          F3034        11/20       54:41     1:46:00     2:00:54    9:12     2:00:23
112   Christa Hunnicutt      F4044         9/19       57:07     1:48:34     2:00:51    9:13     2:00:36
113   Elizabeth Garcia       F1924         4/13       56:10     1:48:27     2:02:33    9:20     2:02:14
114   Kalen Wenske           M2529        13/18       58:37     1:49:30     2:02:41    9:21     2:02:20
115   Craig Vancura          M5559         6/10       58:30     1:50:50     2:03:42    9:24     2:03:00
116   Elizabeth Prigge       F3539         9/25       58:14     1:49:39     2:04:02    9:25     2:03:09
117   Brody Crowe            M3539         9/15       56:54     1:49:09     2:03:23    9:25     2:03:10
118   Lauren McTigue         F2529         7/21       59:52     1:51:32     2:03:59    9:26     2:03:26
119   Ashley McRae           F1924         5/13       56:51     1:50:15     2:04:21    9:28     2:03:55
120   Zach Sanne             M2529        14/18     1:01:10     1:52:03     2:04:47    9:30     2:04:22
121   Susan Pohlman          F6064          1/8       59:06     1:52:01     2:05:10    9:31     2:04:34
122   Garrett Ruth           M0118          4/8       57:58     1:51:30     2:05:09    9:32     2:04:41
123   Matt Kotera            M3539        10/15       55:52     1:50:58     2:05:46    9:33     2:05:03
124   Wendy Chartier         F4549         3/13       58:02     1:52:07     2:05:26    9:34     2:05:19
125   Erin Pinneo            F3539        10/25       58:28     1:52:03     2:05:24    9:35     2:05:21
126   Tyson Tilton           M4044        11/18       58:30     1:52:11     2:05:24    9:35     2:05:23
127   Dawson Cox             M0118          5/8       58:30     1:52:05     2:05:23    9:35     2:05:23
128   Emily Crowe            F3539        11/25       58:07     1:52:20     2:05:48    9:36     2:05:36
129   Deborah Grotrian       F6569          1/7       59:25     1:52:59     2:06:31    9:38     2:06:04
130   Claire Oglesby         F4549         4/13       59:37     1:53:51     2:07:15    9:41     2:06:41
131   Thomas Michalek        M5054         6/11     1:00:55     1:54:32     2:07:30    9:42     2:06:53
132   Jeremy Peard           M3539        11/15       55:16     1:51:27     2:07:24    9:43     2:07:11
133   Alisha Fangmeyer       F3539        12/25     1:00:21     1:55:37     2:07:50    9:44     2:07:26
134   Scott Butler           M4549          6/9       58:26     1:53:15     2:08:13    9:44     2:07:27
135   Aaron Wilson           M4549          7/9       56:42     1:53:37     2:08:08    9:45     2:07:35
136   Chelle Gillan          F5559         4/14     1:00:45     1:54:44     2:07:45    9:45     2:07:42
137   Austin Marsh-Bochart   M2529        15/18     1:02:03     1:55:58     2:08:05    9:45     2:07:43
138   Stacey Follon          F5054         3/15     1:00:28     1:55:23     2:08:14    9:47     2:07:58
139   Shonna Werth           F5054         4/15     1:00:54     1:55:00     2:08:15    9:47     2:08:03
140   Rachel Swoboda         F3539        13/25       59:21     1:54:38     2:09:26    9:48     2:08:19
141   Melissa Kosch          F4044        10/19     1:00:33     1:55:40     2:09:21    9:50     2:08:42
142   Donelle Thomas         F5559         5/14     1:00:33     1:55:11     2:09:21    9:50     2:08:42
143   Malinda Jacob          F4044        11/19     1:00:32     1:55:46     2:09:44    9:51     2:08:58
144   Maritza Calmo Martin   F1924         6/13     1:01:59     1:56:05     2:09:40    9:53     2:09:19
145   Keri Hastings          F2529         8/21     1:02:12     1:56:58     2:10:05    9:53     2:09:21
146   Aaron Vancura          M3034        12/15       58:30     1:54:07     2:10:21    9:54     2:09:39
147   Tierney Casper         F2529         9/21       59:51     1:55:34     2:11:21    9:57     2:10:14
148   Abbey York             F2529        10/21     1:03:07     1:57:37     2:11:08    9:57     2:10:17
149   Rachel Smith           F2529        11/21     1:03:08     1:57:38     2:11:08    9:57     2:10:17
150   Chase Forrester        M2529        16/18       55:57     1:53:08     2:10:53    9:58     2:10:31
151   Taylor Johnson         F2529        12/21     1:02:33     1:57:24     2:11:04    9:59     2:10:40
152   Kyle Nunn              M3034        13/15     1:01:21     1:57:26     2:11:37    9:59     2:10:41
153   San Spiehs             M3539        12/15     1:01:21     1:57:26     2:11:37    9:59     2:10:41
154   Brodie Mackey          M3034        14/15     1:01:14     1:56:30     2:13:44   10:01     2:11:01
155   Scott Hickman          M6064          2/5     1:02:49     1:58:13     2:12:13   10:03     2:11:27
156   Becky Sudik            F5559         6/14     1:02:58     1:59:24     2:12:34   10:07     2:12:24
157   Sarah Easterday        F3539        14/25     1:01:48     1:59:43     2:13:44   10:09     2:12:55
158   Doug Trent             M4044        12/18       51:36     1:58:03     2:13:21   10:11     2:13:20
159   Sol Garcia             F5559         7/14     1:00:29     1:58:18     2:14:11   10:12     2:13:30
160   Cole Martin            M0118          6/8       53:38     1:57:49     2:13:40   10:12     2:13:38
161   Tony Carlson           M6064          3/5     1:07:48                 2:14:33   10:15     2:14:14
162   Beth Feeney            F6064          2/8     1:03:38     2:00:53     2:15:06   10:17     2:14:41
163   Brian Carlson          M4549          8/9     1:06:29     2:02:25     2:16:25   10:21     2:15:27
164   Noah Tillman           M1924         8/13     1:03:39     2:03:18     2:16:38   10:25     2:16:25
165   Riley Sanne            F2529        13/21     1:03:04     2:02:08     2:16:53   10:26     2:16:29
166   Joshua Smidt           M3539        13/15       59:49     2:00:51     2:16:51   10:26     2:16:30
167   Carrie Hoeser          F3034        12/20     1:05:05     2:03:03     2:17:04   10:26     2:16:32
168   Kellie Dodge           F4044        12/19     1:05:12     2:02:51     2:17:56   10:28     2:16:57
169   Ethan Uhlir            M1924         9/13     1:05:21     2:03:09     2:17:24   10:28     2:17:00
170   Harlyn Vandergriend    M5054         7/11     1:03:32     2:02:54     2:17:56   10:28     2:17:07
171   Anna Vander Griend     F2529        14/21     1:03:32     2:02:55     2:17:56   10:28     2:17:07
172   Brendan Hanaphy        M3539        14/15     1:05:55     2:04:41     2:18:18   10:29     2:17:19
173   Gladis Zapata Hanaphy  F3034        13/20     1:05:56     2:04:42     2:18:18   10:29     2:17:20
174   Mary Jo Reynolds       F4044        13/19     1:01:20     2:02:40     2:18:01   10:30     2:17:33
175   Lucy Stoppkotte        F0118          2/2     1:04:30     2:05:13     2:17:45   10:31     2:17:39
176   Steven Stoppkotte      M5054         8/11     1:04:30     2:05:14     2:18:33   10:35     2:18:28
177   Carter Hollis          M1924        10/13       58:45     2:02:47     2:19:36   10:36     2:18:42
178   Trevor Brown           M1924        11/13     1:03:29     2:04:17     2:19:37   10:36     2:18:42
179   Ashley Brown           F1924         7/13     1:03:30     2:04:17     2:19:37   10:36     2:18:43
180   Dan Morton             M5559         7/10     1:04:02     2:02:42     2:19:06   10:36     2:18:44
181   Jennie Roe             F4549         5/13     1:01:41     2:03:49     2:19:25   10:37     2:18:59
182   Larry Luedke           M6569          1/2     1:03:36     2:04:58     2:19:51   10:40     2:19:33
183   Raquel Oros            F3539        15/25     1:03:42     2:05:13     2:20:37   10:41     2:19:53
184   Jenna Hoage            F1924         8/13     1:04:48     2:05:03     2:20:47   10:44     2:20:27
185   Nicole Anderson        F3539        16/25     1:05:11     2:05:32     2:21:30   10:45     2:20:41
186   Larissa Pestryakova    F5054         5/15     1:03:43     2:05:24     2:21:20   10:45     2:20:47
187   Mike Svir              M4044        13/18     1:08:06     2:06:51     2:21:54   10:47     2:21:06
188   Amanda Svir            F4044        14/19     1:08:08     2:06:52     2:21:54   10:47     2:21:07
189   Corey Anderson         M4044        14/18     1:06:00     2:06:20     2:21:30   10:49     2:21:30
190   Carmen Wharry          F1924         9/13     1:01:04     2:06:38     2:23:41   10:57     2:23:22
191   Stacey Bauer           F5054         6/15     1:05:42     2:08:18     2:24:04   10:59     2:23:46
192   Laura Jacobsen         F4549         6/13     1:05:58     2:08:47     2:37:18   10:59     2:23:47
193   Rebekah Heather        F5054         7/15     1:09:13     2:09:26     2:24:53   11:00     2:23:59
194   Lily Rashid            F2529        15/21     1:06:48     2:09:28     2:24:50   11:00     2:24:04
195   Tyler Arp              M2529        17/18     1:03:39     2:08:29     2:24:47   11:03     2:24:33
196   Valerie Morris         F5054         8/15     1:05:03     2:09:38     2:25:08   11:04     2:24:50
197   Missy Peters           F4549         7/13     1:05:04     2:09:38     2:25:08   11:04     2:24:51
198   Debra Gonnerman        F4044        15/19     1:06:14     2:09:13     2:25:40   11:04     2:24:55
199   Joseph Daake           M2529        18/18     1:04:43     2:07:26     2:25:24   11:05     2:25:00
200   Diane Martin           F5559         8/14     1:05:48     2:08:51     2:26:09   11:05     2:25:06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    11.75 MI    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Mitchell Stehlik       M3539        15/15     1:06:56     2:09:56     2:25:52   11:06     2:25:23
202   Kelly Kolar            F2529        16/21     1:11:23     2:13:13     2:27:49   11:15     2:27:14
203   Brenda Steinhauser     F5054         9/15     1:09:46     2:12:35     2:28:51   11:18     2:28:02
204   Arnie Cerny            M6064          4/5     1:09:32     2:12:43     2:28:59   11:19     2:28:06
205   Niki Henkel            F5054        10/15                 2:12:44     2:28:59   11:19     2:28:06
206   Todd Brown             M1924        12/13     1:03:28     2:12:37     2:29:33   11:21     2:28:39
207   Emily Krolikowski      F1924        10/13     1:04:15     2:11:28     2:29:24   11:22     2:28:43
208   Kellee Vodehnal        F3034        14/20     1:06:17     2:13:18     2:30:15   11:27     2:29:52
209   Maria Leticia Umali    F5559         9/14       58:54     2:03:22     2:30:52   11:31     2:30:40
210   Gavin Pierce           M0118          7/8     1:09:50     2:15:28     2:31:38   11:32     2:31:01
211   Susan Glickman         F5559        10/14     1:08:23     2:15:11     2:31:40   11:33     2:31:14
212   Cathy Blauhorn         F4549         8/13     1:10:26     2:15:19     2:32:18   11:34     2:31:20
213   Evan Pierce            M0118          8/8     1:09:49     2:15:27     2:31:59   11:34     2:31:21
214   Nikki Pierce           F4044        16/19     1:09:49     2:15:27     2:31:59   11:34     2:31:21
215   Marcia Medina          F3539        17/25     1:04:55     2:17:48     2:34:06   11:42     2:33:07
216   Sonya Griffith         F5054        11/15     1:09:37     2:17:35     2:34:31   11:46     2:34:09
217   Kelly Pfannenstiel     F6064          3/8     1:14:19     2:19:36     2:34:44   11:47     2:34:09
218   Lileana Tinajero       F3539        18/25     1:04:36     2:17:33     2:34:26   11:47     2:34:18
219   Faith Gustafson        F4044        17/19     1:06:00     2:16:59     2:49:39   11:56     2:36:08
220   Hillery Gladden        F5054        12/15     1:11:32     2:20:38     2:37:10   11:59     2:36:48
221   Jason Gladden          M5054         9/11     1:11:32     2:20:37     2:37:10   11:59     2:36:48
222   Lance Mowrer           M4044        15/18     1:13:31     2:20:33     2:37:38   12:00     2:37:03
223   Cj Mowrer              F3539        19/25     1:13:32     2:20:34     2:37:38   12:00     2:37:04
224   Scott A Shelton        M5054        10/11     1:10:09     2:18:15     2:38:08   12:00     2:37:10
225   Jennifer Martel        F4549         9/13     1:13:18     2:21:08     2:38:06   12:01     2:37:16
226   Rick Bowman            M6569          2/2     1:13:54                 2:39:01   12:06     2:38:29
227   Cassidy Valinski       F2529        17/21     1:12:21     2:23:55     2:41:12   12:17     2:40:54
228   Michael Valinski       M5559         8/10     1:12:21     2:23:54     2:41:18   12:18     2:41:00
229   Blanka Mateo           F3539        20/25     1:10:03     2:20:11     2:43:03   12:22     2:41:56
230   Leah Metelnikow        F5054        13/15     1:16:39     2:25:42     2:43:30   12:26     2:42:49
231   Abby Siebert           F2529        18/21     1:16:50     2:26:43     2:44:46   12:31     2:43:53
232   Ashley Mohr            F3539        21/25     1:14:00     2:26:05     2:44:38   12:32     2:44:08
233   Brigitte Fasciotto     F6064          4/8     1:16:24     2:27:02     2:44:57   12:33     2:44:14
234   Caitlin Stump          F3539        22/25     1:09:59     2:25:31     2:45:16   12:33     2:44:21
235   Emma Schneider         F1924        11/13     1:13:09     2:26:40     2:44:56   12:34     2:44:33
236   Dan Pokorney           M5054        11/11     1:12:50     2:26:21     2:45:16   12:34     2:44:34
237   Jeff Pedersen          M6064          5/5     1:18:41     2:29:20     2:46:20   12:40     2:45:44
238   William Winters        M4044        16/18     1:15:17     2:29:57     2:48:16   12:47     2:47:25
239   Olivia Hohendorf       F3034        15/20     1:05:08     2:26:30     2:49:03   12:50     2:48:00
240   Nate Smith             M4549          9/9     1:14:00     2:29:33     2:48:14   12:50     2:48:04
241   Jessica Evans          F3034        16/20     1:13:37     2:31:20     2:48:25   12:50     2:48:05
242   Courtney Sutter        F3034        17/20     1:16:39     2:32:01     2:50:19   12:58     2:49:44
243   Braden Manolidis       M4044        17/18     1:18:36     2:33:08     2:50:43   12:58     2:49:51
244   Isabel Camacho         F3034        18/20     1:13:17     2:31:15     2:50:48   13:01     2:50:25
245   Donald Hoffman         M7074          1/1     1:19:29     2:33:18     2:51:39   13:02     2:50:37
246   Emily Webb             F3034        19/20     1:17:46     2:32:55     2:51:32   13:05     2:51:13
247   Rick Stettner          M5559         9/10     1:18:48     2:32:45     2:52:16   13:06     2:51:31
248   Jane Hagan             F2529        19/21     1:16:23     2:32:25     2:54:07   13:14     2:53:17
249   Angela Vapenik         F3539        23/25     1:16:22     2:32:25     2:54:07   13:14     2:53:17
250   Roberto Romero         M3034        15/15     1:18:05     2:35:30     2:55:40   13:20     2:54:34
251   Steven Dillman         M4044        18/18     1:18:50     2:37:39     2:55:54   13:24     2:55:29
252   Jodi MacDonald         F5559        11/14     1:23:39     2:38:46     2:58:14   13:32     2:57:12
253   Janice Beethe          F7074          1/2     1:19:34     2:37:43     2:58:00   13:35     2:57:44
254   Debra Stokes           F6569          2/7     1:26:16     2:43:42     2:58:31   13:37     2:58:15
255   L Jake Jacobsen        F6569          3/7     1:19:00     2:39:31     3:00:00   13:42     2:59:23
256   Sarah Davis            F2529        20/21     1:22:47     2:42:21     3:00:38   13:45     3:00:02
257   Karen Mullis           F4549        10/13     1:23:50     2:41:40     3:01:07   13:46     3:00:21
258   Sarita Kinney          F5559        12/14     1:23:49     2:41:37     3:01:11   13:47     3:00:23
259   Julie Wyngaert         F5559        13/14     1:23:51     2:41:41     3:01:21   13:48     3:00:35
260   Mary Beth Fournier     F6569          4/7     1:23:37     2:41:50     3:01:03   13:48     3:00:39
261   Mary Goodwin-Kaiser    F6064          5/8     1:21:12     2:41:08     3:01:41   13:50     3:01:01
262   Deborah Lammli         F6569          5/7     1:19:00     2:39:38     3:01:53   13:51     3:01:15
263   Michelle Cox           F5054        14/15     1:23:52     2:42:06     3:03:10   13:56     3:02:24
264   Pam Morgan             F6064          6/8     1:24:06     2:42:17     3:03:11   13:57     3:02:37
265   Taelor Winchester      F3034        20/20     1:22:59     2:42:44     3:04:36   14:01     3:03:35
266   Amanda Van Dijk        F4044        18/19     1:25:17     2:46:14     3:05:41   14:07     3:04:44
267   Mary Pukite Morrow     F5054        15/15     1:26:27     2:51:43     3:12:16   14:38     3:11:36
268   Emily Hess             F4549        11/13     1:26:27     2:51:43     3:12:16   14:38     3:11:36
269   Jessica Citta          F4044        19/19     1:22:53     2:52:30     3:14:59   14:49     3:14:04
270   Emma Hanson            F1924        12/13     1:26:52     2:56:48     3:16:57   15:01     3:16:31
271   Veronica Foley         F7074          2/2     1:33:22     2:59:07     3:20:36   15:16     3:19:48
272   Rachel Florek          F6064          7/8     1:34:20     2:59:46     3:21:59   15:21     3:21:01
273   Malynda Zuleger        F3539        24/25     1:33:03     3:03:01     3:25:24   15:38     3:24:46
274   Lori Lucas             F4549        12/13     1:32:59     3:02:55     3:26:03   15:41     3:25:21
275   Debra Wilbur           F5559        14/14     1:32:23     3:06:18     3:29:07   15:56     3:28:39
276   Jordan Wilbur          F1924        13/13     1:32:23     3:06:19     3:29:07   15:56     3:28:39
277   Nick Essink            M1924        13/13     1:43:18     3:14:18     3:36:41   16:20     3:33:54
278   Dennis Fahrenbruch     M7579          1/1     1:38:10     3:12:37     3:34:41   16:23     3:34:34
279   Carolyn Volkmer        F6569          6/7     1:39:22     3:12:15     3:35:25   16:26     3:35:08
280   Rebecca Essink         F4549        13/13     1:42:20     3:17:21     3:41:19   16:41     3:38:32
281   Cindy Wilcox           F6569          7/7     1:41:37     3:19:35     3:41:50   16:56     3:41:44
282   Alyssa Schaefer        F2529        21/21     1:29:44     3:16:08     3:54:36   17:55     3:54:33
283   Nate Jurgens           M5559        10/10     1:45:15     3:35:01     4:03:23   18:30     4:02:21
284   Eddra Ritta            F6064          8/8     1:47:31     3:35:17     4:03:46   18:31     4:02:35
285   Ruth Sellen            F3539        25/25     2:02:19     3:54:44     4:23:54   20:07     4:23:20
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